S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/193

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.H.M.S.)
SUPPLcMENTARY EXAMINATION 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery
(B.H.M.S.) Supplementary Examination held in June/July, 2018 are declared to have passed the Final Bachelor of
Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery (B.H.M.S.) Examination. They will be eligible for award of the Degree of Bachelor
of Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery (B.H.M.S.) after having undergone a period of certified Practical Training as
provided in the Ordinance:-

MARKS OBTAINED
ROLL NO. L NO. FT DIVISION
NO. ENROL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1600)

NEHRU HOMOEOQPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

99577 07113 AKANSHA KUMARI (W) 883 It
D/O DAMODAR SINGH

99579 13/13 ANJALI (W) 861 I
D/O M K SHAH

99581 17/13 ARUNAB RISHI 929 fl
S/0 ARUN RISHI

99582 85/13 ASHISH KUMAR 935 I
S/0 RAM SURESH

99583 21113 BARKHA 874 I
D/O RAJENDER KUMAR

99585 23113 DIVYA DHIMAN (W) 901 fl
D/O J P DHIMAN

99590 32/13 ISHITA SHARMA (W) 878 I
D/O SUBHASH SHARMA

99593 39/13 KHYATI CHAUHAN (W) 914 Il
D/O D. K. CHAUHAN

99594 43113 KRITI GULATI (W) 887 It
D/O SURENDER KUMAR GULATI

99595 15/13 KUSHAL 907 I
S/0 SATISH KUMAR

99596 47/13 LALUENHIMI KHIANGTE (W) 870 fl
D/O LALAWMPUIA KHIANGTE

99597 49/13 LAURA JOYCELYN KHONGSIT 881 Il
D/O BRANDO KHONGSIT

99598 50/13 LAXMI (W) 915 I
D/O ROOP SINGH

99699 50/13 LAXMI SINGH (W) 922 i
D/O MAHESH SINGH THAKUR

99601 55/13 MONICA SAGAR (W) 876 fl
D/O ROOP KISHORE SAGAR

99602 51/13 NABA AFREEN (W) 867 I
D/O MOHAMMAD AFZAL

99603 21/13 NANCY SEHRAWAT (W) 884 f

D/O HAR PRAKASH
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/193

FINAL BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.H.M.S.)

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2018

ENROL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

" MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. IVISION
_ | | __(OUT OF 1600) D
NEHRU HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

99604 60/13 NIDA FAZLI (W) 851 Il
D/IO FAKHIR HUSSAIN

99606 67/13 PRACHI TOMAR (W) 886 I
D/O HAR!I OM

99607 71113 PREETI SETHIA (W) 865 1
D/O VINOD KR. SETHIA

99609 74/13 RAJNI JAISWAL (W) 870 H
D/O PREM SHANKAR JAISWAL

99613 87/13 SHEETAL RATHORE (W) 874 1l
D/O DEEPCHAND RATHORE

99614 88/13 SHIVANGINI NIMESH 894 |}
S/0 GIRIRAJ SINGH

99619 97/13 SUPRIYA PANDEY (W) 872 Il
D/O OM PARKASH PANDEY

99621 100/13 SWATI GAUTAM (W) 855 1
D/O DHARAM VIR SINGH

99627 1/12 AANCHAL (W) 842 I}
D/O RAJESH KUMAR

99628 10/12 AKHILESH 873 1l
S/O RATIRAM

99629 15/12 ARCHNA NAGAR (W) 901 l{
D/O KISHORE KUMAR NAGOR

99630 18/12 CHARU NIRHAN (W) 868 il
D/O RAKESH KUMAR NIRHAN

99632 31/12 JEERAPHAT POTISARD (W) 878 Il
D/O SUWAT POTISARD

99633 32/12 JYOTI VERMA (W) 871 Il
D/O DINESH KUMAR VERMA

99634 35/12 KIRAN (W) 864 1l
D/O ARVIND PARSAD

99635 39/12 MAHIMA SINGH (W) 855 l
D/O JAI PALSINGH

99636 59/12 PRERNA SIROHI (W) 889 !
D/O ANIL SIROHI

99639 54/12 SURBHI GOEL (W) 880 i
D/O AVINASH GOEL

99643 39/11 MEGHA GOEL (W) 872 I

lﬁg‘ﬂ‘/&/
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D/O SUNIL GOEL
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/193

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL BACHELOR OF HOMOEOQPATHIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.H.M.S.)
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, 2018

‘ " MARKS OBTAINED
ROLL NO. NO.
0. ENROL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1600) DIVISION

NEHRU HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

99646 45/11 MONIKA CHANDYOKE (W) 868 Il
D/O SUNIL CHANDYOKE

99647 33/09 LALHMINGHLUA 847 I
S/O GOVERDONA SAILO

99648 09/08 ARCHANA MEENA (W) 842 f
D/O G. S. MEENA

99650 66/13 POOJA SACHDEVA (W) 923 I

D/O NARESH KUMAR SACHDEVA
The result of the undermentioned candidate who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine &
Surgery (B.H.M.S.) Supplementary Examination held in June/July, 2018 are declared to have passed in the paper/s
noted against each:-

ROLL NO. ENROL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PAPER

NEHRU HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL |
99608 72113 PRITHA HAZRA (W) Passed in |

S/O MANABENDRA NATHHAZRA

Jqaror

New Delhi, 2nd August, 2018 Deput

\
-:DISCLAIMER: -

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/189

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-| SEMESTER-I
EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the M.B.A. (Business Economics) Part-| (Semester-Il)
Examination held in May/June, 2018 have secured the marks as shown against each the Ist & lind Semester
combined. These candidates are eligible for promotion to the lind year class:-

SEMESTER I &I
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO’. NAME OF THE CAN’DIDATES | (OUT OF 1400)
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS _ECONOMlCS

2754 DR-229/13 AKRAT! CHATURVEDI (W) 1008
D/O ALOK CHATURVEDI

2757 AMAN JAISWAL ) 937
S/0 RADHEY RAMAN JAISWAL

2758 AMAN MORE 838
S/O LOKNATH MORE

2760 ANSHUL GUPTA 856
S/0 SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA

2761 ARSHAD TELI 809
S/O RAJESAB TELI

2762 VS-798/13 ASHISH 867
S/O RAJENDER

2763 BANDEEP 754
S/O KULDIP SINGH

2764 BHANU GUPTA 798
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

2766 MAC-482/13 CESSNA SAHU (W) 812
D/O MANORANJAN SAHU

2767 HR-1134/13 DEVENDRA PRATAP 856
S/O MAHESH PRATAP

2768 DHEERAJ TIWARI 1117
S/0 HEM CHANDER TIWARI

2769 GAURAV NARENDRA KUMAR 897
S/0 NARENDRA KUMAR

2772 BANDI JYOTHSNA (W) 810
D/O BANDI! LINGAPPA

2773 KAVITA CHUGH (W) 977
D/O RAJESH KUMAR

2774 KUSHAGRA MISHRA 861
S/0 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

2776 MISHA AHUJA (W) 793
D/O DEEPAK AHUJA

2779 DDU-658/10 NIKHIL TANEJA 941
S/0 DAYANAND TANEJA

2780 NIKITA GOYANKA (W) 1053
D/O MANOJ GOYANKA

2782 NILESH KUMAR 804
S/0O SATYAJEET RANJAN

u&~
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/189

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-| SEMESTER-I

EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

SEMESTER | & II
(OUT OF 1400)

By

2783

2784

2786

2788

2790

2792

2796

2797

2798

2799

2800

2802

2803

2804

2805

2807

2808

2810

2811

2812

S

VS-149/14

C-711/112
R-524/11

IP-657/14

GGC-154/13

LSR-470/12
SD-1304/14
KH-588/14

C-475/10

g\/
b

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS

NISHANT MUNDHRA
S/O SHIV NARAYAN MUNDHRA

PARMEET SINGH
S/0 BHUPINDER SINGH

PRANAV ANAND
S/0 ARUN KUMAR SINGH

PRASHANT VERMA
S/0O ANIL VERMA

RADHIKA MEHTA (W)
D/O RAMAN KUMAR MEHTA

RAJAN SACHDEVA
S/0 NAVAL KISHORE SACHDEVA

RAUNAK SULTANIA
S/O ALOK SULTANIA

RISHABH BHARDWAJ
S/O RAKESH BHARDWAJ

RIYA CHOUDHARY (W)
D/O RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY

ROSHNI BHANDULA (W)
D/O KAILASH CHANDRA BHANDULA

RUDRA CHHABRA
S/0 UMESH CHHABRA

SANCHITA AGGARWAL (W)
D/O SURESH AGGARWAL

SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA
S/O SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

SAURABH SHAILENDRA BHIRUD
S/O SHAILENDRA BHIRUD

SHRISHTI SHREE (W)
D/O BIRENDRA KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUMAR
S/0 HAR| SHANKER PANDEY

SIMRAN SHARMA (W)
D/O DEEPAK SHARMA

SONALI YADAV (W)
D/O ANAND KUMAR

SURABHI GUPTA (W)
D/O B B VARSHNEY

SURBHI PATHAK (W)
D/O SANJAY KUMAR PATHAK
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875

785

751

962

863

826

807

886

828

957

918

969

832

940

806

911

933

774
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/189

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-I SEMESTER-II
EXAMINATION, 2018

" SEMESTER 1 & II
(OUT OF 1400)

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS

2813 SUSHANT JAIN 896
S/0 ANIL KUMAR JAIN

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

EX-STUDENT

2682 VS-670/13  MAYANK DHANAWAT 720
D/O ASHA RAM MEENA

The result of the following candidates are eligible for promotion to the llird Semester but required to
reappear in the paper/s noted against the name:-

SEMESTER | SEMESTER |l
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 700) (OUT OF 700)
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS
2751 SC-1052/13 AASHISH 351 ER-202,204,206
S/0 DEVDUTT
2752 ADITYA PRASAD SAHU 373 ER-201,202
S/O KEDAR NATH SAHU
2756 AKSHAY KUMAR 394 ER-202,205
S/O SHIV SHANKAR PANDIT
2765 BHARAT HANDU ER-106 369
S/0 V K HANDU
2770 HARISH KUHAD 354 ER-202,205
S/0 SHALIKRAM KUHAD
2771 HARSHIT GOEL 409 ER-205
S/0 RAJENDER GOEL
2777 MOHD NOUMAN 382 ER-202
S/O MOHD QASIM
2778 NAMRATA BORA (W) 389 ER-202,206
D/O DIGEN BORA
2781 JM-121/14  NIKITA MANOCHA (W) ER-201
D/O SAMIR MANOCHA
2787 PRASHANT AGRAWAL 399 ER-202,204
S/0 KISHAN AGRAWAL
2789 PRERNA ROHILLA (W) 379 ER-202,204,205
D/O BHARAT BHUSHAN
2791 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 360 ER-201,205,206
S/O RAMA SHANKAR SHARMA
2795 C-77312 RASHI GAUR (W) 390 ER-205
D/O PRABHAT GAUR
2801 S. ARVIND THYAGARAJAN ER-107 ER-202 204
S/O T SWAMINATHAN
2806 SHUBHAM CHAKLADAR 408 ER-204

, S/O DEBASISH CHAKLADAR
Maen” S—
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/189

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-I SEMESTER-II
EXAMINATION 2018

SEMESTER | SEMESTER Il
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 700) (OUT OF 700)
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS
2814 CBS-304/13  VANDITA NIM (W) ER-105 ER-202
D/O PRITAM KUMAR
2816 GGC-46/12  VISHAL GUPTA 438 ER-204

S/O SANJAY GUPTA

The result of the following candidates who are not eligible for promotion to Ilird Semester is shown
hereunder:-

SEMESTER | SEMESTER I
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 700) (OUT OF 700)
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS
2753 ADUTIYA VEER ER-101,105 ER-202,204,205,206
S/0 ANIL KUMAR
2755 SC-560/13  AKSHAY KASANA ER-105 ER-202,204,205,206
S/0 RAMESH CHAND
2759 AMIT KUMAR SINGAL ER-101,105,106 ER-202,203,204,205 206
S/O DHAN SINGH
2775 MEGHDOOT SAHA ER-101,102,104, ER-202,204,205,206
S/0 BISWAJIT SAHA 105,106
2793 RAJAT VERMA ER-101,104,105 ER-202,205,206
S/O DEVENDRA VERMA
2794 RAJNI ANAND SURYAWANSHI (W) ER-101,102,106,107 ER-202,204,205,206
D/O ANAND SURYAWANSH]
2809 SNEHA CHAWLA (W) ER-105,108,107 ER-202 204
D/O RAJEEV CHAWLA
2815 CVS-787/11  VIPUL YADAV ER-101,105 ER-204,205,206
S/O VIJAY SINGH YADAV
LAY
New Delhi, 1st August, 2018 Deputy T:jirar (Exams ) WVJ,
o /

-:DISCLAIMER:- ' ' ' ' b
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed y

reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONFOM_ICS) PART-ll SEMESTER-IV

EXAMINATION, 2018

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/190

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the M.B.A. (Business Economics) Part-1l (Semester-1V) Examination
held in May/June, 2018 are declared to have passed the Examination for the Degree of M.B.A. (Business Economics):-

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 2400)

DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS

2652 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
S/0 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA
2653 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

S/0 HARI SHANKAR MISHRA

2654 DR-388/12 AKANKSHA RASTOGI (W)
D/O MUKESH K RASTOGI

2655 AKARSH V
S/0 K VIJAYAN
2656 AKSHAY RASAL

S/O DNYANDEO RASAL

2657 M-66/12  ALPANA (W)
D/O CHHOTE LAL PRASAD

2658 ANOOP CHAHAL

S/O BHIM SINGH CHAHAL
2660 ARYAMAN

S/0 ALOK RANJAN
2661 ASHISH CHOUDHARY

S/0 DAYAL RAM CHOUDHARY
2662 ASHNA KHULLAR (W)

D/O SANDEEP KHULLAR
2664 AYUSH GOEL

S/O PEEYUSH GOEL
2665 BHAVYA AGGARWAL

S/O SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL
2666 CHANDAN KUMAR

S/O NAND LAL PRASAD

2668  SBS-524/10 DEEPANSHU ARORA
S/0 RAJ KUMAR ARORA

2669 DHERENDER
S/O VIJENDER SINGH
2670 DIVYANSHU BAJPAI
S/O SUNIL CHANDRA
2671 GAURAV SHARMA

S/0 ANOOP KUMAR

2672 SH-17/12 HARINDER SINGH
S$/0 SUKHWINDER SINGH

2673 HEMADRI SINGH
S/0 JAI RAM SINGH

2674  MAC-743/13 ISHA KUMAR (W)
D/O RAJENDER KUMAR

2679 LSR-422/11 KOMAL JAISWAL (W)
D/O KRISHNA KUMAR

2680 KRISHAN MODI
S/O SURESH MODI
2681 KUNAL CHOUDHARY

%W&j NAVAL SINGH
%
Y

1595

2082

1643

1527

1650

1835

1841

1635

1692

1691

1846

1688

1722

1926

16156

1519

1614

1679

1522

1521

1600

1797

1833
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-Il SEMESTER-IV

EXAMINATION, 2018

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/190

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

"MARKS OBTAINED

(QUT OF 2400)

DIVISION

2683

2684

2685

2687

2688

2690

2691

2692

2693

2694

2695

2696

2697

2698

2701

2702

2703

2704

2705

2706

2630

C-320/11

C-678/12

VS-51/12

CBS-274/13

SV-929/12

CBS-287/13

C-126/13

HR-477/13

DIT-548/10

SDC-51/15

EX-STUDENTS

2562

2613

2632

SDC-03/15

SDC-138/15

SDC-52/15

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS

MAYANK KUMAR KORI
S/0 MAHESH KUMAR KORI

MEGHA MUNSHI (W)
D/O SUSHIL KUMAR MUNSHI

NIKHIL BHARDWAJ
S/O D S SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
S/0 NABIN KUMAR SINGH

PRASSANNA LANGOTE
S/O SAMBHAJI

PREETI KATHWARIYA (W)
D/O MUNSHI RAM

ROHIT BARNWAL
S/0 RAJENDRA PD BARNWAL

SAKET KUMAR PANCHBHAIYA

S/0 SUBHASH CHANDRA PANCHBHAIYA

SAKSHAM ARORA
S/0 DAVINDER KUMAR

SATISH VAISHY
S/0 LALA VAISHY

SHRISHMA KUDADAH (W)
D/O SOLOMON KUDADAH

SHYAM AGARWAL
S/O KISHAN AGARWAL

SIDDHARTHA GUPTA
S/0 KISHORE KUMAR GUPTA

SONAL! BAJAJ (W)
D/O PAWAN BAJAJ

TUHIN RAKSHIT

S/0 TUSHAR RAKSHIT
VAN| DUDEJA (W)

D/O RAJ KUMAR DUDEJA

VARUN SINGH
S/0 SURINDER SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR
S/0 UMA KANT PARIHAT

VIKRANT YADAV
S/0 SURENDER YADAV

VINEET SUHAG
S/0 SURENDER SUHAG

TOSHAAN KAKKAR
S/0 JAGDISH KAKKAR

ADITYA PRAKASH
S/O C B SINGH

SAHIL RANJAN
$/0 GAURI SHANKAR PRASAD

UTKARSH YADAV
S/OR. 8. YADAV

\U\/{Q’/
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1703

1694

1532

1753

1809

1776

1633

1660

1786

1640

1529

1708

1897

1601

2065

1687

1635

1615

1535

1517

1496

1477

1543



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

M.B.A. (BUSINESS ECONOMICS) PART-II SEMESTER-IV

EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

S.NO.JAER/SDC/2018/190

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

RESULTS

RESULTS

2663

2667 C-365/12

2675

2676

2677 VS-649/13

2686

EX-STUDENTS

2577 SDC-14/15

2634  GGS-422/11

'DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS

AVNISH RANA
S/0 RAJEEV SINGH RANA

CHARU SOOD (W)
D/O RAVINDRA KUMAR SOOD

JAI PRAKASH
S/O GHANSHYAM

JOE JOHN
S/0 JOSEPH J

KAMAL KUMAR
S/O MUKESH KUMAR

PARAS DOHAR
S/0 MILAP CHAND DOHAR

GOUTAM LAKRA
S/0 MANOJ KUMAR LAKRA

VIVEK
S/O KUNDAN LAL

-~ -
/

Lder”

New Delhi, 1st August, 2018

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

SEM-1 372/700
SEM-Il ER-206

SEM-I 350/700
SEM-Il 345/700(Failed in Agg.)

SEM-1 & Il 724/1400

SEM-I & Il 702/1400

SEM-I ER-101

SEM-II 340/700(Failed in Agg.)

SEM-il 334/700(Failed in Agg.)

SEM-I 338/700(Failed in Agg.)
SEM-iI 350/700

Deput

Page 3 0f 3

SEM-II & IV 882/1400

SEM-IIl 327/600
SEM-IV ER401,404(v),405(iii),
405(iv)

SEM-HI & IV 782/1400

SEM-IIl ER-303(i)
SEM-IV 487/800

SEM-III 285/600(Failed in Agg.)
SEM-IV  ER-403(iii)

SEM-1II & IV 828/1400
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